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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCCONNELL KIMBERLY AN

MCCONNELL KIMBERLY 

0959/0422 7/26/2002 WD Q I 77,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LYNN

MCCONNELL
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000052423 New Residential C 22,000 02/24/2025

2003HX Base Yr

18818 S US HIGHWAY 441  , HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,643 115.2000 129.02 341,000 2025 2025 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 2049

BAS 2,049 100 2026 2,049 264,362

FGR 676 55 2026 372 47,995

FOP 168 30 2026 50 6,451

FSP 429 40 2026 172 22,191

3,322 2,643 341,000

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=-10,-20] W15 S49 E15 N7 E24 S7 E15 N38 W39
N11 $
FGR=[YR=2026;ORIG=-51,-14] E26 S26 W26 N26 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=-10,22] E24 S7 W24 N7 $
FSP=[YR=2026;ORIG=-10,-20] E39 S11 W39 N11 $
.
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1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,050.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2026 2025 100 3,150

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2026 2025 100 1,000

11,350

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 11.77 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 117,700


